CUSHION ASSY. RR.

F-20
REAR CUSHION

Service Item F.R.T.
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BOM Of Group Number: F-20 Model :: Passion PRO (Special Edition)

Ref No.
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Part Number

52400-KWA-941
52410-KCC-871
52486-KAG-900
52486-KTN-701
52489-399-600
52495-098-000
90551-178-000
94001-10000-0S
94021-10000-0S
94101-12800
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Description
CUSHION ASSY., REAR
DAMPER COMP., REAR
COLLAR ,RUBBER BUSH (UNDER)
COLLAR, RUBBER BUSH (UPPER)
BUSH ,RUBBER (UPPER)
BUSH, RUBBER (UNDER)
WASHER,SPL., 10MM
NUT, HEX., 10 MM
NUT, HEX., CAP, 10MM
WASHER,PLAIN ,12 MM
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